
Financial Services Support Contact Listing - Currently working remotely and can be reached by email or 
Microsoft Teams 

For assistance with Forecasts and Budgets please email Michel.Ulbrich@smu.ca directly 

Faculty/Program Primary Support Email Address Back up Support Email Address 

President’s Office Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca Paula Walker Paula.Walker@smu.ca

Vice-President Academic & Research Office Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca Lisa Cook Lisa.Cook@smu.ca
Vice-President Advancement Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca

Vice-President Finance & 
Administration Office

Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca

Admissions & Recruitment, Service Centre & 
Financial Aid, Systems & Records

Lisa Cook Lisa.Cook@smu.ca Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca

Alumni, External Affairs, Development, 
Advancement & Art Gallery

Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca Lisa Cook Lisa.Cook@smu.ca

Associate VP, Enrolment Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca Lisa Cook Lisa.Cook@smu.ca

Athletics and Recreation Kim Munroe Kim.Munroe@smu.ca Marcia Kissner Marcia.Kissner@smu.ca
Campus Store Kim Munroe Kim.Munroe@smu.ca Janet Richey Janet.Richey@smu.ca

Facilities Management Janet Richey Janet.Richey@smu.ca Dana Hu Dana.Hu@smu.ca

Entrepreneurship Centre Annelie Vandenberg Annelie.Vandenberg@smu.ca Paula Walker Paula.Walker@smu.ca

Executive Professional Development (EPD) Annelie Vandenberg Annelie.Vandenberg@smu.ca Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca

Faculty of Arts Carrie Todd Carrie.Todd@smu.ca

Faculty of Graduate Studies and 
Research 

Lisa Cook Lisa.Cook@smu.ca Paula Walker Paula.Walker@smu.ca

Faculty of Science Dana Hu Dana.Hu@smu.ca Marcia Kissner Marcia.Kissner@smu.ca
Financial Services Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca Darrell Rooney Darrell.Rooney@smu.ca
Food Services Janet Richey Janet.Richey@smu.ca Dana Hu Dana.Hu@smu.ca

Housing and Conference Services Janet Richey Janet.Richey@smu.ca Dana Hu Dana.Hu@smu.ca
Human Resources Paula Walker Paula.Walker@smu.ca Marcia Kissner Marcia.Kissner@smu.ca
ITSS Carrie Todd Carrie.Todd@smu.ca Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca

Library Paula Walker Paula.Walker@smu.ca Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca

Sobey School of Business (excluding EC & 
EPD)

Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca Annelie Vandenberg Annelie.Vandenberg@smu.ca

Student Affairs and Services
(including Fred Smithers Centre)

Lisa Cook Lisa.Cook@smu.ca Tammie Day Tammie.Day@smu.ca
Studio for Teaching and Learning

(Writing Center, Extended Learning 
Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca Paula Walker Paula.Walker@smu.ca

The Language Centre Annelie Vandenberg Annelie.Vandenberg@smu.ca Kevin Webb Kevin.Webb@smu.ca* 

* ORG 0000 Institutional Revenue – Primary Contact Kevin Webb    Back Up Support – Dana Hu
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